TECHNICAL PROPERTIES GILI
PHYSICAL

Width 142 cm
Length 40m
Weight + 610 gr/m?

Composition

STRENGTH

Martindale

Tear strength

Tensile strength

Colour fastness to light
Colour fastness to rubbing

Resistance to pilling

Resistance to seam slippage

Snagging Test - Rotating Chamber Method

SAFETY

Flame-retardant (UK)

Flame-retardant (US)

COMPLIANCE

Reach
Blue World
OEKO-TEX®

van Leeuwen

Wildeman

Coating
Backing

ENISO 12947-1,2
ENI1SO 13937-3
Warp
Weft
ENISO 13934-1
Warp
Weft
DIN ENISO 105-B02
DINEN ISO 105-X12
Dry
Wet
ENISO 12945-2
ENISO 13936-2
Warp
Weft
BS 8479

BS 5852-1
EN1021-1
NFPA 260

Free of harmful substances

Free of harmful substances
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100% Polyester
100% Polyester

>70.000 cycles

2160N
260N

> 1800 N
2360N
> 5 (Blue scale)

4-5
4-5
4-5

+ 4,0 mm
+3,0mm
4-5

Passed
Passed

Passed

Complies
Complies
Complies




