

TECHNICAL PROPERTIES		GILI
PHYSICAL		
Width		142 cm
Length		40 m
Weight		± 610 gr/m ²
Composition	Coating	100% Polyester
	Backing	100% Polyester
STRENGTH		
Martindale	EN ISO 12947-1,2	≥ 70.000 cycles
Tear strength	EN ISO 13937-3	
	Warp	≥ 160 N
	Weft	≥ 60 N
Tensile strength	EN ISO 13934-1	
	Warp	≥ 1800 N
	Weft	≥ 360 N
Colour fastness to light	DIN EN ISO 105-B02	≥ 5 (Blue scale)
Colour fastness to rubbing	DIN EN ISO 105-X12	
	Dry	4-5
	Wet	4-5
Resistance to pilling	EN ISO 12945-2	4-5
Resistance to seam slippage	EN ISO 13936-2	
	Warp	± 4,0 mm
	Weft	± 3,0 mm
Snagging Test - Rotating Chamber Method	BS 8479	4-5
SAFETY		
Flame-retardant (UK)	BS 5852-1	Passed
	EN 1021-1	Passed
Flame-retardant (US)	NFPA 260	Passed
COMPLIANCE		
Reach	Free of harmful substances	Complies
Blue World		Complies
OEKO-TEX®	Free of harmful substances	Complies



Wildeman



van Leeuwen

Van Hilststraat 1 | 5145 RK Waalwijk | Netherlands

+31 (0) 416 333 651 | info@wildeman-waalwijk.nl

www.wildeman-waalwijk.nl